~ A Ietra

Milwaukee District - North Line

Pre-Memorial Day Service Changes
Friday, May 24, 2019
On Friday, May 24 an extra outbound train will depart from Union Station at 2:25 PM and will make all stops from Glenview to Fox Lake.

Train No. 2135 (5:12 PM) will not operate.
Please see below for complete schedule details.

Please note that on Monday, May 27 (Memorial Day) trains will operate on the Sunday/holiday schedule.

. 2117 2119 NX01 2121 2123 2125 2127 2129 2131 2133 2137
Chicago to Fox Lake
p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m.

Chicago Union Station 12:35 1:35 2:25 2:35 3:37 3:55 4:16 4:40 4:45 4:48 5:15
Western Ave 0] 12:44 1:44 - 2:44 3:46 --- 4:25 4:49 4:54 4:57 5:24 O]
Healy = 12:49 | 149 | - 249 | 351 | - 429 | 500 | 503 | 530 | 2
Grayland g 12:52 | 1:52 2:52 | 3:54 4:32 5:06 g
Mayfair 8 12:54 1:54 -—- 2:54 3:57 -- 4:34 - -—- 5:08 -—- 8
Forest Glen B 12:57 1:57 -—- 2:57 3:59 --- 4:37 --- - 5:11 - 2
Edgebrook = E 1:00 | 2:00 3:00 | 4:02 4:40 5:14 | 537 | I &
Morton Grove E | 105 | 205 3:05 | 4:08 4:45 512 | 5220 | 542 | E &
Golf 52| 108 | 208 | — 3:08 | 411 | - 4:48 | - 523 | 545 | 5O
Glenview w 2 1:11 2:11 2:50 3:11 4:14 4:20 4:51 - 5:17 5:26 5:48 w oz
Glen/N. Glenview g E 1:14 2:14 2:53 3:14 = 4:23 4:54 - 5:20 5:29 - g §
Northbrook T w 1:19 2:19 2:58 3:19 - 4:28 4:59 -- 5:25 5:34 5:54 g =
Lake-Cook 3 Q 1:23 2:23 3:02 3:23 --- 4:32 5:03 5:12 5:29 5:38 5:58 =
Deerfield Quw | 126 | 2226 | 3:06 | 3:26 | 426 | 436 | 5:10 | 516 | 533 | 543 | 603 | & <
Lake Forest S 1:31 | 2:31 | 3:13 | 3:32 4:43 5:22 | 5:39 a
Libertyville 5 1:42 | 2:42 | 3:26 | 3:43 4:56 532 | 5:50 5
Prairie Crossing ; 1:48 2:48 3:31 3:49 5:01 5:38 5:56 ',;
Grayslake e 1:52 3:06 3:35 3:53 5:05 5:42 6:00 re
Round Lake o 1:56 3:40 3:57 5:10 5:48 6:05 e
Long Lake f1:59 3:44 4:00 5:14 5:52 6:09
Ingleside f 2:02 3:48 4:03 5:18 5:55 6:12
Fox Lake 2:22 3:59 4:23 5:24 6:04 6:18
f - Flag Stop - Stops to discharge passengers on notice to conductor and to pick up passengers on station platform visible to engineers 5/8/2019

Please check metrarail.com or the Ventra app for service updates.



